PRODUCT INFO

%4 MENNEKES

MY POWER CONNECTION

Connector PowerTOP Xtra
Part no. 14248

Technical specifications

rubberised grip area

X-CONTACT
highly heat resistant contact carrier

frame terminals

cable gland and sealing

strain relief and protection against kinking
enclosure with thread lock

two safety slides

Ampere 63 A
Poles 5p
Voltage 50-500 V
Clock position 1h

Connection technology

Screw terminals

Contact highly heat resistant contact carrier, X-CONTACT
Protection type IP67

Weight 944 g

Declaration of Conformity VDE, EAC, CQC

125

Drawing
Drawing Amp.
3 MB 68 Poles
Retaining nose Dim. in mm a

z=s  only 60/63A

h

y

Terminal for cond. cross

section (mm?) min.-max.

270

113

123

36

270

113

123

270

113

123

310

125

135

49

310

125

135

49

310

125

135

49

25

—50

www.mennekes.org
Subject to modificat. No liability for misprints.


https://www.mennekes.org/products/highlights/x-contactr/

