

Connector PowerTOP Xtra

Part no. 14248



- rubberised grip area X-CONTACT

•

- highly heat resistant contact carrier
- frame terminals •
- •
- cable gland and sealing strain relief and protection against kinking
- enclosure with thread lock
 - two safety slides

Technical specifications

Ampere	63 A
Poles	5 p
Voltage	50-500 V
Clock position	1 h
Connection technology	Screw terminals
Contact	highly heat resistant contact carrier, X-CONTACT
Protection type	IP67
Weight	944 g
Declaration of Conformity	VDE, EAC, CQC

Drawing

Øb .	h	Drawing		b Drawing Amp.			63			125		
		3 MB 68	Poles	3	4	5	3	4	5			
	Retaining nose only 60/63A	Dim. in mm	а	270	270	270	310	310	310			
			b	113	113	113	125	125	125			
			h	123	123	123	135	135	135			
	W		у	36	36	36	49	49	49			
	ØY	Terminal for co	nd. cross	6	6	6	25	25	25			
		section (mm ²) n	ninmax.	-16	—16	—16	-50	—50	-50			